PARCEL
NUM‘_'ER

03-27-203-006

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

63.FT

12 NORTHRIDGE SUBD 1

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-6-66

9-24,=70
4-26-Tl,
11-3-76
2-11-77
9-18-00

GEYER SHERYL A.

JUNG FRIEDA

PRINCE, WILSON L & BERTHA
DUFFY,EDWARD A & JUDITH A
BELL, KENNETH R & LUCILIE M

STUMP JOHN D & CHERYL A
WEINBRECHT CAROL J

C.F. 17.20
C.F. 22.80

C.F.26.00
C.F.26.50
SP 81,000

o




